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Apartment Communities Managed by First Realty Management
As of 8.1.2022

The following is a partial list of apartment communities managed by First Realty Management If you would like more information about
a particular site or would like to get an application please visit the property website or contact the site office directly. Thank you.

City / Town Property Name
Boston Burbank Apartments
Brewster Wells Court
Bridgewater | The McElwain School Apartments
Brighton Camelot Court
Brockton Davis Commons
Greenwoods
Station Lofts
Cambridge | Frost Terrace
Parkside Place
Port Landing
East Boston | Brandywyne Village
Fall River Bay Village
President Village
Lawrence Berkeley Place Apartments
Bradford Street Apartments
Casa di Anna
Duck Mill
Farnham Court
Island Parkside Apartments
Newbury & Garden
Reviviendo Family Housing
Union Crossing
Rockland Lydia Square Apartments
Roslindale | Canterbury Place
Stony Brook Commons
Taunton Taunton Gardens
Weymouth | Anden
Worcester | The Fairways
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Phone

617-266-1805
508-896-5510
508-443-6233
617-254-6917
508-583-7964
508-588-5791
508-583-7834
617-945-7531
617-876-7979
617-945-7531
617-569-2255
508-676-9282
508-674-7165
978-984-6993
978-683-3089
978-683-3089
978-984-6993
978-683-3089
978-683-3089
978-683-3089
978-683-3089
978-683-3089
781-421-3074
617-327-4810
617-325-0091
508-822-2501
781-277-2201
508-853-5602

First Realty Management Corp.
151 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02111

Website
https://www.burbank-apts.com

https://www.themcelwainschoolapts.com
https://www.camelotcourtapts.com
https://www.daviscommonsapts.com
https://www.greenwoodsapts.com
https://www.stationloftsapts.com/
https://www.frostterapts.com/
https://www.parksideplace.com
https://www.portlandingapts.com/
https://www.brandywynevillage.com
https://www.bayvillageapts.com
https://www.presidentvillage.com
http://lwww.lcwapartments.com
http://www.lcwapartments.com
http://lwww.lcwapartments.com
https://www.duckmillapartments.com/
http://www.lcwapartments.com
http://lwww.lcwapartments.com
http://www.lcwapartments.com
http://lwww.lcwapartments.com
http://www.unioncrossingapts.com/
https://www.lydiasquareapartments.com/
http://lwww.canterburyplaceapts.com/
http://www.stonybrookcommons.com
https://www.tauntongardensapts.com
http://www.andenapartments.com
https://www thefairwaysapartments.com
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City / Town Property Name Phone Website

New Hampshire

Derry Nutfield Heights 603-432-7557

Rhode Island

North Smithfield | The Meadows 401-762-0600 https://www.themeadowsrentals.com

Providence Bellevue Development 401-272-5638 http://lwww.westelmwoodapartments.com
Beneficent House 401-331-4755 https://www.beneficenthouse.com/
Hope Renewed 401-272-5638 http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com
Sankofa Apartments 401-272-5638 http://lwww.westelmwoodapartments.com
Stephens Hall Apartments 401-272-5638 http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com
Westfield Commons 401-272-5638 http://lwww.westelmwoodapartments.com
Westfield Lofts 401-272-5638 http://www.westfieldloftsrhodeisland.com

First Realty Management provides full-service management to more than 7,500 residences, including condominiums, board-controlled
housing, conventional, market-rate, luxury, and affordable rental apartments in Massachusetts, Rhode Island, and New Hampshire, at
80 developments ranging in size from five to 540 units. First Realty also manages more than 700,000 square feet of office, retail, and
industrial commercial space at standalone properties, master associations, and residential properties with a commercial component.
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