

YOUR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SOLUTION.

## Apartment Communities Managed by First Realty Management

As of 8.1.2022

The following is a partial list of apartment communities managed by First Realty Management If you would like more information about a particular site or would like to get an application please visit the property website or contact the site office directly. Thank you.

City / Town	Property Name	Phone	Website
Boston	Burbank Apartments	617-266-1805	https://www.burbank-apts.com
Brewster	Wells Court	508-896-5510	
Bridgewater	The McElwain School Apartments	508-443-6233	https://www.themcelwainschoolapts.com
Brighton	Camelot Court	617-254-6917	https://www.camelotcourtapts.com
Brockton	Davis Commons	508-583-7964	https://www.daviscommonsapts.com
	Greenwoods	508-588-5791	https://www.greenwoodsapts.com
	Station Lofts	508-583-7834	https://www.stationloftsapts.com/
Cambridge	Frost Terrace	617-945-7531	https://www.frostterapts.com/
	Parkside Place	617-876-7979	https://www.parksideplace.com
	Port Landing	617-945-7531	https://www.portlandingapts.com/
East Boston	Brandywyne Village	617-569-2255	https://www.brandywynevillage.com
Fall River	Bay Village	508-676-9282	https://www.bayvillageapts.com
	President Village	508-674-7165	https://www.presidentvillage.com
Lawrence	Berkeley Place Apartments	978-984-6993	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Bradford Street Apartments	978-683-3089	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Casa di Anna	978-683-3089	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Duck Mill	978-984-6993	https://www.duckmillapartments.com/
	Farnham Court	978-683-3089	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Island Parkside Apartments	978-683-3089	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Newbury & Garden	978-683-3089	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Reviviendo Family Housing	978-683-3089	http://www.lcwapartments.com
	Union Crossing	978-683-3089	http://www.unioncrossingapts.com/
Rockland	Lydia Square Apartments	781-421-3074	https://www.lydiasquareapartments.com/
Roslindale	Canterbury Place	617-327-4810	http://www.canterburyplaceapts.com/
	Stony Brook Commons	617-325-0091	http://www.stonybrookcommons.com
Taunton	Taunton Gardens	508-822-2501	https://www.tauntongardensapts.com
Weymouth	Anden	781-277-2201	http://www.andenapartments.com
Worcester	The Fairways	508-853-5602	https://www.thefairwaysapartments.com



City / Town	Property Name	Phone	Website		
New Hampshire					
Derry	Nutfield Heights	603-432-7557			
Rhode Island					
North Smithfield	The Meadows	401-762-0600	https://www.themeadowsrentals.com		
Providence	Bellevue Development	401-272-5638	http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com		
	Beneficent House	401-331-4755	https://www.beneficenthouse.com/		
	Hope Renewed	401-272-5638	http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com		
	Sankofa Apartments	401-272-5638	http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com		
	Stephens Hall Apartments	401-272-5638	http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com		
	Westfield Commons	401-272-5638	http://www.westelmwoodapartments.com		
	Westfield Lofts	401-272-5638	http://www.westfieldloftsrhodeisland.com		

First Realty Management provides full-service management to more than 7,500 residences, including condominiums, board-controlled housing, conventional, market-rate, luxury, and affordable rental apartments in Massachusetts, Rhode Island, and New Hampshire, at 80 developments ranging in size from five to 540 units. First Realty also manages more than 700,000 square feet of office, retail, and industrial commercial space at standalone properties, master associations, and residential properties with a commercial component.